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 A Fuse  B Power connector  C USB 2.0 host port  D Micro USB 2.0 port

 E COM port DE9P  F COM port  DE9S
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Dimensions are in inches [mm]

Cutout Dimensions

7
.9

5
[2

0
2
.0

]

8
.3

8
[

]
2

1
3

.0

10.67
[271.0]

7
.9

0
[2

0
0
.6

]

Bottom View

IMPORTANT

 Dimensions shown are 
estimates, and may not work 
with your mounting scheme. 
We recommend measuring 

your actual cutout 
dimensions for a proper fit.
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